## L21000052443

(Re	equestor's Name)	<del></del>
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number	)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		-TM 4/20/21

Office Use Only



700355800867

02/26/21--01020--017 \*\*25.00

21 FEB 26 PM 3: 29

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

SUBJECT: <u>Cent</u>	ral Florida Al Name of Lim	C & Home Rep	ar ILC.	
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	James (	Name of Person		
Po Box 530438  Address  Lorquood FL 32753 City/State and Zip Code  Demail address:  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  Torres Clory Name of Person  at (321) 544-4192 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  S255.00 Filing Fee S30.00 Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Mailing Address: Registration Section  Street Address: Registration Section	e Repair LLC			
	PO Box 5	520438 Address		
	Longwood	FL 32752 City/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>	
	_ martygar	ya yaha con	(Section)	
For further information co			incurrent)	
Tames (	10511	ar(321 ) 544-	4192	
ne enclosed Articles of Amendment and fec(s) are submitted for filing.  case return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Tames Gary  Name of Person  Central Florida Alc & Home Repair LLC  Firm/Company  Po Box 530438  Address  Lorgwood FL 32753  City/State and Zip Code  Mark-Logary (D. 1980)  Tomes Gary  Benuti addyss: (to ) bsed for future annual report notification)  or further information concerning this matter, please call:  Tames Gary  Name of Person  at (321) 544-4492  Area Code Daytime Telephone Number  anclosed is a check for the following amount:  V\$255.00 Filing Fee Status Status  Certificate of Status  Certified Copy  (additional copy is enclosed)  Mailing Address:  Registration Section  Division of Corporations				
Enclosed is a check for the	and Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  In all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Tames Gary Name of Person  Central Florida Ala & Home Repair LLC Firm/Company  Po Box 530438  Address  Longwood FL 32153  City/State and Zip Code  Terminal address:  Longwood FL 32153  City/State and Zip Code  The Bernard address:  The Same of Person  at (321) 544-4492  Name of Person  a check for the following amount:  Filing Fee Stood Status  Certificate of Status  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy (certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
\$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
<del>-</del>		•		
P.O. Box 6327	-		<del>-</del>	
1.0.00000000				

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

Central Florida AlC & (Name of the Limited Liability Comp	Home Repair pany as it now appears on our	records.)	
(A Florida Limited	Liability Company)		<u>.</u>
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compan	y were filed on <u>Jan</u>	28, 2021	amplassigned
Florida document number <u>L 2100052443</u>			26 G
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			PH 1
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	bility company here:		3: 29
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab	oility Company," the designation	on "LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	<del></del>		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
(maning datarette milit boliti our or riou boliti			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records,	enter the name o	of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida stree	t addrass	<del> </del>
	i muet i ten (da Mi Ce)	r territy Con	
		Florida	
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent	<u>t:</u>		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	James Gary	PO Box 520438 Lgwd F	52 ~ 🖫
		PO Box 520438 Lgwd, FL 32	ARemove
MGR	James Gary	PO Box 520438 Lgwd, FL 32	752 Page 1
			□Remove
			□ Change
MGR	Emily Bagley	1449 Woffington Ave	⊡∧⊍⊍
		Deltona FL 32725	DRemove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

								·•
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
_								
_			<del> </del>			<del></del>		<u></u>
_			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<u></u>	
							26	
_							P	
_	<u> </u>	· <del></del>				<del></del>	မှ	— 55 55 27 52
				,				$-\tilde{z}^{r}$
						<u>.</u> .		
_			<del></del>		<u>-</u> .			<del></del>
_					<del></del>	<b></b>		
			<del></del>				·	
-						·		
		<del></del>					<del></del>	
(If an effe Note: 1	e date, if other than the d tive date is listed, the date must the date inserted in this bloc at's effective date on the Dep	e specific and c k does not me	annot be prior et the applica	o date of filing ble statutory	or more than 90 filing requires	<b>(optiona</b> ) days after filin nents, this dat	g.) Pursuant to 6	605,0207 (3 isted as th
he record ord is file	specifies a delayed effective d.	date, but not a	n effective tii	me, at 12:01 a	.m. on the ear	lier of: (b)	The 90th day a	fter the
Dated _	Feb 18	10-	2021 es	 n. /n	L			
		ngunure of a mo		rized represent	ative of a memb	oer		